

	Description	SIZE
<b>bolt/nuts/washer</b>	CIP PUMP	M20 X 2.5-100
<b>Hex Bolt ISO 4014</b>	CIP BAG FILTER	M16 X 2-50
<b>Hex Nut ISO 4032</b>	BOOSTER PUMP (MOTOR)	M12 X 1.75-60
<b>Plain Washer ISO 7089</b>	BOOSTER PUMP (BODY)	M12 X 1.75-80
	HP PUMP	M24 X 2.5-110
	CIRCULATION PUMP	M12 X 1.75-25
	BR PUMP (MOTOR)	M12 X 1.75-110
	BR PUMP (BODY)	M12 X 1.75-55
	FEED CATRIDGE FILTER	M12 X 1.75-50
	BR CATRIDGE FILTER	M12 X 1.75-50
	RO FRAME	M20 X 2.5-70
	SC FRAME	M12 X 1.75-60
	CUSTOM PIPE SUPPORT 2	M12 X 1.75-60
	CUSTOM PIPE SUPPORT 3	M16 X 2-70
	WELDED/BOLT PIPE SUPPORT	M8 X 1.25-40
	WELDED/BOLT PIPE SUPPORT	M10 X 1.5-45
	SKID PANEL	M10 X 1.5-45
		M12 X 1.75-60
<b>Large Plain Washer ISO 7093</b>	BR PUMP (BODY)	12
	BOOSTER PUMP (BODY)	12
<b>Tapered washer DIN434</b>	HP PUMP	M24 X 2.5
<b>Toothed Lock washer DIN6797-A</b>	CIRCULATION PUMP	12

Description	QTY
HEX BOLT/2FW/NUT	8
HEX BOLT/2FW/NUT	6
HEX BOLT/2FW/NUT	16
HEX BOLT/2FW/NUT	12
HEX BOLT/2FW/NUT	8
HEX BOLT/2FW/NUT	8
HEX BOLT/2FW/NUT	16
HEX BOLT/2FW/NUT	16
HEX BOLT/2FW/NUT	6
HEX BOLT/2FW/NUT	6
HEX BOLT/2FW/NUT	20
HEX BOLT/2FW/NUT	35
HEX BOLT/2FW/NUT	20
HEX BOLT/2FW/NUT	10
HEX BOLT/2FW/2NUT	180
HEX BOLT/2FW/2NUT	100
HEX BOLT/2FW/NUT	25
HEX BOLT/2FW/NUT	20
Washer	16
Washer	12
Washer	16
Washer	8